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Vereinsliste

Gr. Ver. Schütze / in 1.D 2.D 3.D 4.D 5.D 6.D 7.D 8.D 9.D 10D 11D Schnitt

O S1 Spiel Franz 289 293 x 295 295 291 299 294 293,7

O S1 Magda Hans 288 289 289 292 290 289 292 292 290,1

O S1 Schuster Franz 278 288 282 286 283 288 x 284 284,1

O S1 Wagner August 268 x 258 281 x 287 283 275 275,3

O S2 Dutz Franz x x 296 x x x x x 296,0

O S2 Opperer Peter 293 296 294 294 298 299 295 298 295,9

O S2 Opperer Georg 292 294 299 294 284 298 296 294 293,9

O S2 Spiel Adolf 289 290 x 290 292 288 289 281 288,4

O Ro Seiffert Erich 296 298 298 296 296 297 296 x 296,7

O Ro Wimmer Paul 295 x 282 291 296 290 292 284 290,0

O Ro Schwamborn Helga 284 293 294 291 283 292 288 289 289,3

O Ro Angerer Rudi 286 276 286 284 283 277 280 285 282,1

O Asc Moosbauer Hans 290 287 x x x 296 297 290 292,0

O Asc Deml Gerda 287 291 x 292 281 x 291 289 288,5

O Asc Hegenbarth Annelies 284 286 285 291 282 290 287 280 285,6

O Asc Knoll Oskar 300 298 298 295 295 290 296 295 295,9

O Asc Knoll Christl x x 274 x x 284 x x 279,0

O Ach Theis Manfred 288 281 x x x 284 282 285 284,0

O Ach Stemmer Klaus x 287 288 284 285 288 289 290 287,3

O Ach Littwin Jürgen 280 290 284 283 286 280 286 279 283,5

O Ach Ranhartstetter Johann x x x x x x x x #DIV/0!

O Ach Schmid Sepp 290 287 287 286 282 291 291 290 288,0

O Ach Ramsauer Stefan x x x 269 x x x x 269,0

W Ta Mark Rainer 299 297 295 297 296 294 298 298 296,8

W Ta Schildhauer Clement 295 291 295 296 292 293 285 294 292,6

W Ta Anderl Fritz 290 295 297 286 287 288 290 293 290,8



W Ta Schwamborn Manfred 284 274 x x x 286 276 287 281,4

W Pull Kindermann Sepp 279 290 284 274 x x x x 281,8

W Pull Mittermaier Kurt 288 282 287 286 286 284 282 286 285,1

W Pull Killer Georg x 239 259 252 244 247 258 252 250,1

W Pull Spielvogel Horst 239 231 236 238 222 250 261 245 240,3

W Ost Mosler Hans x 280 280 286 278 276 278 280 279,7

W Ost Schirdewahn Wolfgang x 291 x 286 289 293 289 289 289,5

W Ost Berger Heinz x 283 280 279 282 274 273 283 279,1

W Ost Strauß Hans x x 278 x x 266 x x 272,0

W Aib Staudinger Sepp 296 298 294 295 297 296 297 297 296,3

W Aib Osterloher Christian 284 x x x x 285 x 282 283,7

W Aib Juckel Heinz-Werner 285 287 286 286 282 291 285 282 285,5

W Aib Juckel Brigitte x x 276 281 282 x x x 279,7

W Aib Osterloher Irmi 273 262 273 274 282 283 269 281 274,6

W Ma Jochim Adolf 278 286 293 289 285 278 281 279 283,6

W Ma Schmöller Hermann 271 273 x 279 x x x 268 272,8

W Ma Zahler Hans 263 266 x 275 274 268 278 280 272,0

W Ma Heller Adolf 268 265 282 265 260 278 278 282 272,3

W Ma Krimpstötter Hans x x 271 x x 264 x x 267,5

Sortierte Liste

W Ta Mark Rainer 299 297 295 297 296 294 298 298 296,8

O Ro Seiffert Erich 296 298 298 296 296 297 296 x 296,7

W Aib Staudinger Sepp 296 298 294 295 297 296 297 297 296,3

O S2 Dutz Franz x x 296 x x x x x 296,0

O S2 Opperer Peter 293 296 294 294 298 299 295 298 295,9

O Asc Knoll Oskar 300 298 298 295 295 290 296 295 295,9

O S2 Opperer Georg 292 294 299 294 284 298 296 294 293,9

O S1 Spiel Franz 289 293 x 295 295 291 299 294 293,7

W Ta Schildhauer Clement 295 291 295 296 292 293 285 294 292,6

O Asc Moosbauer Hans 290 287 x x x 296 297 290 292,0



W Ta Anderl Fritz 290 295 297 286 287 288 290 293 290,8

O S1 Magda Hans 288 289 289 292 290 289 292 292 290,1

O Ro Wimmer Paul 295 x 282 291 296 290 292 284 290,0

W Ost Schirdewahn Wolfgang x 291 x 286 289 293 289 289 289,5

O Ro Schwamborn Helga 284 293 294 291 283 292 288 289 289,3

O Asc Deml Gerda 287 291 x 292 281 x 291 289 288,5

O S2 Spiel Adolf 289 290 x 290 292 288 289 281 288,4

O Ach Schmid Sepp 290 287 287 286 282 291 291 290 288,0

O Ach Stemmer Klaus x 287 288 284 285 288 289 290 287,3

O Asc Hegenbarth Annelies 284 286 285 291 282 290 287 280 285,6

W Aib Juckel Heinz-Werner 285 287 286 286 282 291 285 282 285,5

W Pull Mittermaier Kurt 288 282 287 286 286 284 282 286 285,1

O S1 Schuster Franz 278 288 282 286 283 288 x 284 284,1

O Ach Theis Manfred 288 281 x x x 284 282 285 284,0

W Aib Osterloher Christian 284 x x x x 285 x 282 283,7

W Ma Jochim Adolf 278 286 293 289 285 278 281 279 283,6

O Ach Littwin Jürgen 280 290 284 283 286 280 286 279 283,5

O Ro Angerer Rudi 286 276 286 284 283 277 280 285 282,1

W Pull Kindermann Sepp 279 290 284 274 x x x x 281,8

W Ta Schwamborn Manfred 284 274 x x x 286 276 287 281,4

W Ost Mosler Hans x 280 280 286 278 276 278 280 279,7

W Aib Juckel Brigitte x x 276 281 282 x x x 279,7

W Ost Berger Heinz x 283 280 279 282 274 273 283 279,1

O Asc Knoll Christl x x 274 x x 284 x x 279,0

O S1 Wagner August 268 x 258 281 x 287 283 275 275,3

W Aib Osterloher Irmi 273 262 273 274 282 283 269 281 274,6

W Ma Schmöller Hermann 271 273 x 279 x x x 268 272,8

W Ma Heller Adolf 268 265 282 265 260 278 278 282 272,3

W Ost Strauß Hans x x 278 x x 266 x x 272,0

W Ma Zahler Hans 263 266 x 275 274 268 278 280 272,0

O Ach Ramsauer Stefan x x x 269 x x x x 269,0

W Ma Krimpstötter Hans x x 271 x x 264 x x 267,5

W Pull Killer Georg x 239 259 252 244 247 258 252 250,1

W Pull Spielvogel Horst 239 231 236 238 222 250 261 245 240,3


